
Formula

information

NH-119M-U

TEMPEST GREY

HONDA MOTORCYCLES

Form. date

G0496 6000

1994/05/30

Stock nr. Quality Alt.

0

Alt. Col. change Coat

B

Std. date

1989/04/18

Description

Manufacturer Manufacturer Colour Code

Manufacturer Colour Name

Tint Weight (g) Cum. weight (g)Tint name

AM5 JET BLACK 124.0 g 124.0 g

AM13 MEDIUM COARSE ALUMINIUM 57.8 g 181.8 g

AM14 COARSE ALUMINIUM 35.6 g 217.4 g

AM64 MAGENTA 31.4 g 248.8 g

AM2 WHITE L.S. 23.2 g 272.0 g

AM29 LIGHT BLUE 14.8 g 286.8 g

AM46 YELLOW ORANGE 3.2 g 290.0 g

XB155 M.S. BINDER 369.4 g 659.4 g

XB165 M.S. BINDER 289.6 g 949.0 g

Quantity 1.00

949.0 gTotal

l
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